7:00

7:05

7:20

8:20

8:30

8:35

8:40

8:50

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER
PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, April 16, 2015, at 7:00 p.m.

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Call to Order
Changes to Agenda
Public Comment

Preparation for May 7, 2015 Public Hearing on Proposed Amendments to the East Montpelier
Land Use & Development Regulations

Discussion of Future Planning and Zoning Topics
PC will meet with Selectboard & Zoning Administrator to Discuss Future Planning
Priorities during the regular portion (after the hearing) of the May 7, 2015 meeting

Review Minutes
April 2, 2015

ZA Report

DRB Report

Other Business

Adjourn

Next PC meeting: Public Hearing on Proposed Amendments to the East Montpelier Land
Use & Development Regulations, Thursday, May 7, 2015 7 p.m. at the

town office building; the PC will hold a regular meeting immediately
after the conclusion of the public hearing



