WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING

THURSDAY, April 16, 2015, at 7:00 p.m.

AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING

7:00	Call to Order
	Changes to Agenda
	Public Comment
7:05	Preparation for May 7, 2015 Public Hearing on Proposed Amendments to the East Montpelier Land Use & Development Regulations
7:20	Discussion of Future Planning and Zoning Topics PC will meet with Selectboard & Zoning Administrator to Discuss Future Planning Priorities during the regular portion (after the hearing) of the May 7, 2015 meeting
8:20	Review Minutes April 2, 2015
8:30	ZA Report
8:35	DRB Report
8:40	Other Business
8:50	Adjourn

Next PC meeting:

Public Hearing on Proposed Amendments to the East Montpelier Land Use & Development Regulations, Thursday, May 7, 2015 7 p.m. at the town office building; the PC will hold a regular meeting immediately after the conclusion of the public hearing